DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Service providers are placing significant focus and investment on policy and control as
the deployment of high-value multiplay services accelerates and the evolution to next-
generation PacketCable, 3rd Generation Partnership Project IP Multimedia Subsystem
(3GPP IMS), and the European Telecommunications Standardization Institute’s Telecoms
and Internet Converged Services and Protocols for Advanced Networks (ETSI TISPAN)

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services/.
Ordering Information
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SRC-C2KPE-BND C2000 bundle includes base system with dual power
supplies, SRC PE on hard drive, pen drive, software
license for 50,000 service sessions and accessory kit.
SRC-C2KPE-SYS C2000 base system with dual power supplies, SRC PE
on hard drive, accessory kit and quick start guide.
SRC-C4KPE-BND C4000 bundle includes base system with dual power
supplies, SRC PE on hard drive, pen drive, software
license for 200,000 service sessions and accessory kit.
SRC-C4KPE-SYS C4000 hardware base system with dual power supplies
includes Policy Engine software on hard drive, accessory
kit and quick start guide.
SRC-PE10-SW SRC Policy Engine software release 1.0 on PEN Drive.
SRC-PE20-SW SRC Policy Engine software release 2.0 on PEN Drive.
SRC-PE30-SW SRC Policy Engine software release 3.0 on PEN Drive.
SRC-PE1000K-LIC 1,000,000 Service Session License for SRC Policy
Engine.
SRC-PE500K-LIC 500,000 Service Session License for SRC Policy
Engine.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SRC-PE200K-LIC 200,000 Service Session License for SRC Policy
Engine.
SRC-PE100K-LIC 100,000 Service Session License for SRC Policy
Engine.
SRC-PE50K-LIC 50,000 Service Session License for SRC Policy Engine.
SRC-C2KPEACP-LIC Feature license for admission control plug-in, one
required per C2000 SRC Policy Engine.
SRC-C2KPEHA-LIC Feature license for HA on policy engine on C2000, one
required per standby C2000 SRC PE controller.